Liquid Level Detector (v2)       LLD207
The LLD207 offers an economic solution to applications requiring an isolated liquid
level or soil moisture detection.  Due to its total width of only 23.5mm and the
35mm DIN-Rail mounting arrangement the LLD207 is ideal for field enclosures or
as  a  "space  saver"  in  larger  control  cabinets.   Its  transformer  coupled  input
eliminates  DC coating  problems  and  low  energy  immunity  to  interference.   A
precision oscillator  and amplifier  drives the input transformer,  when conduction
occurs the detector relay trips.  Front LED's indicate power trip condition.  Power

any errors, omissions or amendments.
*) Price Extra..
Ordering Key: LLD207 – X X X 1 0
Power Supply:
*) 1 = 12Vdc -20 + 30%
2 = 24Vdc -20 + 30%
*) 3 = 80-280Vac 50/60Hz (80-280Vdc)
*) 4 = 16-48Vac 50/60Hz (10-60Vdc)
*) 9 = Other (specify)
Input / Probe:
1 = Single probe,  C/O contact.
Inputs 2 to 4 have N/O contact as standard.
Specify if N/C is required when ordering.
*) 2 = Two probes for tank fill.
*) 3 = Two probes for tank drain.
*) 4 = Rain detector RD512
      (probe + heater 5V / 200mA;
       only with power options  3 or 4).
*) 9 = Other (specify)
Sensitivity:
1 = Standard tap water (>100µS).
*) 2 = Pure water (> 3µS).
*) 3 = Watermark Soil Moisture Sensor SMS009.
*) 9 = Other specify.
NESS Corporation
APCS division
Liquid Level Detector (v2)       LLD207
Drawing:  DS20720 Issue: 5 31/01/24